National consultation on management of small-scale water supply and sanitation
and assessing equitable access to water and sanitation in Armenia

List of participants

Date: December 15, 2015
Location: "Regance" Hotel Complex, Yerevan
Volodya Narimanyan Deputy Chairman of the State Committtee of Water Economy of the

Ministry of Agriculture of the Republic of Armenia, Chairman of the
Steering Committee
E-mail: narimanyan59@mail.ru

Sonya Matevosyan Head of Urban Development Policy and Spatial Planning Department,
Ministry of Urban Development of the Republic of Armenia
E-mail: svmatevosyan@gmail.com

Nune Bakunts Deputy Director of the “National Center of Disease Control and
Prevention” SNCO of the Ministry of Health of the Republic of Armenia
E-mail: n.bakunts@gmail.com

Lusine Sargsyan Head of Leagal Analysis Department at the Human Rights Defender’s
Staff of the Republic of Armenia
E-mail: |_sargsyan@ombuds.am

Artur Ohanyan Head of the Water Supply and Sanitation Systems Department of the
State Committtee of Water Economy of the Ministry of Agriculture of
the Republic of Armenia
E-mail: water@am.mail.ru

Vahe Tokmadjyan Head of the External Relations Division of the State Committee of Water
Economy of the Ministry of Agriculture of the Republic of Armenia
E-mail: tokmajyan@gmail.com

Aram Melkumov Head of Technical Commission of Water Systems Operation and
Maintenance of the State Committee of Water Economy of the Ministry
of Agriculture of the Republic of Armenia

Mushegh Karapetyan Adviser of the Water Supply and Sanitation Systems Department of the
State Committtee of Water Economy of the Ministry of Agriculture of
the Republic of Armenia

Vilik Sargsyan “Institute of Water Problems and Hydrotechnics after Academician V.
Yeghiazarov” CISC, Doctor of Technical Sciences, Professor
E-mail: viliksargsyan@mail.ru

Margarita Babayan Head of the Hygiene Department of the State Health Inspectorate of the
Ministry of Health of the Republic of Armenia


mailto:narimanyan59@mail.ru
mailto:svmatevosyan@gmail.com
mailto:n.bakunts@gmail.com
mailto:l_sargsyan@ombuds.am
mailto:water@am.mail.ru
mailto:tokmajyan@gmail.com
mailto:viliksargsyan@mail.ru

Vladimir Davidyants

Emma Anakhasyan

Armine Arushanyan

Peep Mardiste

Oliver Schmoll

Enkhtsetseg Shinee

Roberto Martin Hurtado

Knarik Hovhannisyan

Kamo Aghababyan

Marat Grigoryan

A. Harutunyan

Sepuh Berberyan

Frants Hakobyan

Vahagn Ohanyan

Armen Harutunyan

Anna Margaryan

E-mail: dr.babayan@mail.ru

National Institute of Health, Ministry of Health Advisor, Professor
E-mail:_vladimirdavidyants@gmail.com

Head of Environmental Health Department of the “Armenian Women for
Health and Healthy Environment”NGO
E-mail: office@awhhe.am

Chief Specialist of the Water Supply and Sanitation Systems Department
of the State Committtee of Water Economy of the Ministry of
Agriculture of the Republic of Armenia, Secretary of the Committee
E-mail: arushanyanarmine@list.ru

NPD Regional Coordinator, United Nations Economic Commission for
Europe (UNECE)
E-mail: Peep.Mardiste@unece.org

Programme Manager, Management of Natural Resources: Water and
Sanitation (WSN), European Centre for Environment and Health, World
Health Organization Regional Office for Europe

E-mail: schmollo@ecehbonn.euro.who.int

Technical Officer, WHO Regional Office for Europe
E-mail: enkhtsetsegs@ecehbonn.euro.who.int

Consultant to UNECE
E-mail: roberto martin@hotmail.com

For Sustainable Human Development Assosiation
E-mail: knarik.hovhannisyan@mail.ru

SAUR WSS
E-mail: AKA@saursevan.am

Yerevan State University, Dean of the Faculty of Geography and
Geology, Candidate of Geological-Mineralogical Sciences, Associate
Professor

Garni community
E-mail: albertgarni@mail.ru

Armenian Water and Sewerage Company
E-mail: sberberian@armwater.am

State Committtee of Water Economy of the Ministry of Agriculture of the
Republic of Armenia

E-mail: frants-hakobyan@mail.ru

State Committtee of Water Economy of the Ministry of Agriculture of the
Republic of Armenia

E-mail: vahagnohanyan@gmail.com

State Committtee of Water Economy of the Ministry of Agriculture of the
Republic of Armenia

E-mail: robertovich74@mail.ru

State Committtee of Water Economy of the Ministry of Agriculture of the
Republic of Armenia

E-mail: anna.margaryan2003@yahoo.com



mailto:dr.babayan@mail.ru
https://e.mail.ru/compose/?mailto=mailto%3avladimirdavidyants@gmail.com
mailto:office@awhhe.am
mailto:arushanyanarmine@list.ru
mailto:schmollo@ecehbonn.euro.who.int
mailto:enkhtsetsegs@ecehbonn.euro.who.int
mailto:roberto_martin@hotmail.com
mailto:knarik.hovhannisyan@mail.ru
mailto:AKA@saursevan.am
mailto:albertgarni@mail.ru
mailto:sberberian@armwater.am
mailto:frants-hakobyan@mail.ru
mailto:vahagnohanyan@gmail.com
mailto:robertovich74@mail.ru
mailto:anna.margaryan2003@yahoo.com

Nver. Marutyan State Committtee of Water Economy of the Ministry of Agriculture of the
Republic of Armenia



